
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 
 

PROGRAMME FOR B.ED ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER, 2019 
 

Examination Commencing Date :              5th December, 2019 (Thursday)    

Time: For 70 marks (10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.)/ For 35 Marks (10:00 A.M. to12:00 NOON.)  
THEORY EXAMINATIONS 

Date Day Subjects Paper 

1st Semester 

05-12-2019 Thursday 
Developmental Psychology in Educational 
Perspective 

101 

07-12-2019 Saturday Contemporary India and Education 102 

10-12-2019 Tuesday Philosophical Perspectives in Education 103 

12-12-2019 Thursday School Administration and Management 104 

14-12-2019 Saturday Pedagogy of Instruction 105 

3rd  Semester 

06-12-2019 Friday 
Assessment of Learning and Introduction to 
Research Method 

301 

09-12-2019 Monday Optional Courses 302 

11-12-2019 Wednesday Inclusive Education 303 

13-12-2019 Friday Sustainable Development of Education 304 

16-12-2019 Monday Pedagogical Knowledge of School Subject-I 305 

18-12-2019 Wednesday Pedagogical Knowledge of School Subject-II 306 
 
 
BEd Practical examination shall be held in the last week of December 2019. Date shall be 
notified later on. 
 
 
 
        ( Dr. S. Dutta Roy) 
 Controller of Examinations 
No. AUE/Programme/B.Ed/LLB/2013/110                     Date: ____/____/2019 
Copy for information and necessary action to: 

1. Registrar, Assam University, Silchar 
2. Principal of concerned BEd Colleges under Assam University, Silchar 
3. Director Computer Centre with a request to Upload the same in the University website 
4. System Analyst Examination, for uploading in the Examination Portal 
5. PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

 
 
Controller of Examinations 
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